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Membership
	Agency
	Name
	Email

	CPA
	Bobby Pounds
	bobby.pounds@cpa.texas.gov

	CPA
	Charlene Rendon
	charlene.rendon@cpa.texas.gov

	CPA
	Dee Dorsey
	dee.dorsey@cpa.texas.gov;

	CPA
	Lisa Vega
	Lisa.Vega.TPASS@cpa.texas.gov

	CPA
	Chuks Amajor
	chuks.amajor@cpa.texas.gov

	CPA
	John Scales
	John.Scales@cpa.texas.gov

	CPA
	Macy Douglas
	Macy.douglas@cpa.state.tx.us

	CPA
	Mark Kaspar
	Mark.kaspar@cpa.state.tx.us 

	CPA
	Melissa Hernandez
	Melissa.hernandez@cpa.state.tx.us

	CPA
	Sandra Woodruff
	Sandra.Woodruff@cpa.texas.gov

	CPA
	Sharon Kemp
	Sharon.Kemp@cpa.texas.gov

	CPA
	Stephen McDonald
	stephen.mcdonald@cpa.state.tx.us

	CPA
	Tyler Taylor
	Tyler.taylor@cpa.state.tx.us 

	CPA
	Velma Henry
	velma.henry@cpa.state.tx.us

	CPA
	Bradley McMahon
	Bradley.McMahon@cpa.texas.gov

	DARS
	David Johnson
	David.johnston@dars.state.tx.us

	DFPS
	Christine Maldonado
	Christine.maldonado@dfps.state.tx.us 

	DIR
	Grace Windbigler,    Vice Chair
	Grace.windbigler@dir.texas.gov


	DIR
	Dana L. Collins
	dana.collins@dir.texas.gov

	DIR
	Shannon Kelley
	shannon.kelley@dir.texas.gov

	DPS
	Kevin Jones
	kevin.jones@dps.texas.gov

	DPS
	Marita Washington
	Marita.Washington@dps.texas.gov

	DPS
	Jessica Islet
	Jessica.islet@dps.texas.gov 

	HHSC
	Belinda Williams
	Belinda.williams@hhsc.state.tx.us

	HHSC
	Jack Bremer
	Jack.Bremer@hhsc.state.tx.us

	HHSC
	Robert Hall
	robert.hall@hhsc.state.tx.us

	HHSC
	Ron Pigott
	Ron.Pigott@hhsc.state.tx.us

	HHSC
	Sherice Williams-Patty
	sherice.williams-patty@hhsc.state.tx.us

	HHSC
	Michael Parks 
	michael.parks@hhsc.state.tx.us

	HHSC
	Cecilia Whitley
	cecilia.whitley@hhsc.state.tx.us

	LBB
	Julie Ivie
	Julie.Ivie@lbb.state.tx.us

	Lottery Commission
	Angela Zgarba
	Angela.Zgarba@lottery.state.tx.us

	Lottery Commission
	Debbie Pina
	debbie.pina@lottery.state.tx.us

	Lottery Commission
	Sonya Bebley
	sonya.bebley@lottery.state.tx.us

	PUC
	Erica Duque
	erica.duque@puc.texas.gov

	PUC
	Jay Stone
	Jay.Stone@puc.texas.gov

	TCEQ
	Lilia VanderWal
	Lilia.Vanderwal@tceq.texas.gov

	TCEQ
	LaTresa Stroud
	Latresa.stroud@tceq.state.tx.us

	TCEQ
	Chris Gobert
	chris.gobert@tceq.texas.gov

	TCEQ
	Laura Cagle
	laura.cagle@tceq.state.tx.us

	TCEQ
	Leslie Delvige
	leslie.delvige@tceq.state.tx.us

	TDCJ
	Billy Sanders
	billy.sanders@tdcj.state.tx.us

	TDCJ
	Erica Minor
	erica.minor@tdcj.state.tx.us

	TDI
	Mike Powers
	mike.powers@tdi.texas.gov

	TDI
	Darryl Gaona
	darryl.gaona@tdi.texas.gov

	TEA
	Norma Berrera
	Norma.barrera@tea.texas.gov

	TFC
	Richard Ehlert
	richard.ehlert@tfc.state.tx.us 

	TIBH
	Kyle Radford
	kradford@tibh.org

	TIBH
	R Zaman
	rzaman@tibh.org

	TPWD
	Tammy Dunham
	Tammy.dunham@tpwd.texas.gov 

	TPWD
	Renee Serrano
	renee.serrano@tpwd.texas.gov

	TJJD
	Kenneth Ming, Chair
	Kenneth.I.Ming@tjjd.texas.gov

	TJJD
	William Walk
	William.walk@tjjd.texas.gov;   

	TWC
	Ann Tillman
	ann.tillman@twc.state.tx.us

	TWC
	Glenn Smith
	Glenn.smith@twc.state.tx.us

	TWC
	Kelvin Moore
	kelvin.moore@twc.state.tx.us

	TxDOT
	Glenn Hagler, Chair
	Glenn.hagler@txdot.gov

	TxDOT
	Carlos Balderas
	Carlos.Balderas@txdot.gov

	TxDOT
	Russell Tomlinson
	Russell.Tomlinson@txdot.gov

	UT Austin
	Muriel Kruse
	muriel.kruse@austin.utexas.edu

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	



